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Technical specifications:

Tyre Size
Pattern

Ply rating

LI

Sl

Condition
E-mark

M+S
3PMSF

OD (mm)
SW (mm)
Weight (KG)
Construction
Product group

Short description

7.50-16
CT-06
10PR
116/114
N

new

NO

NO

NO

806

210
16.2
crossply

auto; 4x4; ATV; Moto

750-16 Satim CT-06 10PR 116/114N TT
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